
APURAÇÃO DOS VOTOS 

 
               

 

CANDIDATO 

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 

CRAS Centro de Saúde Ernestina Francisca  Centenário Padre Preussler  Ginasião 

TOTALIZAÇÃO  

Urna 01 Urna 02 Urna 03 Urna 04 Urna 05 Urna 06 Urna 07 Urna 08 Urna 09 Urna 10 Urna 11 Urna 12 Urna 13 

1 Ambrósio Carlos Lopes 1   6 7 6 2 9 7 2 10 12 13 12 87 

2 Antonio César Marques de Mattos 19 18 22 19 28 26 28 25 10 14 17 11 12 249 

3 Cáthia Cilene Mazzanti Barroso     11 20 26 31 22 14 8 7 6 15 10 170 

4 Dalva Dutra de Oliveira 9 12 6 6 24 16 8 16 41 10 17 9 12 186 

5 Débora Maria Penteado Saratt 16 14 21 22 31 38 17 21 21 20 22 35 34 312 

6 Drazieli Oliveira Sodré 1   6 3 3   4 4 6 8 4 11 7 57 

7 Edelmira Borck Monroe 1   19 36 14 19 25 15 5 31 30 17 22 234 

8 Elisabete de Oliveira Marian 6 7 18 18 25 26 62 70 12 16 16 14 9 299 

9 Fábio Roberto Borba do Prado 11 9 21 30 18 15 19 8 25 25 37 12 13 243 

10 Luciano de Moura Panegalli 5 3 25 17 19 19 21 25 31 33 26 23 26 273 

11 Maria Iara Gonçalves da Silva 1 2 17 21   2 3 6 2 13 6 9 13 95 



APURAÇÃO DOS VOTOS 

 
               

 

CANDIDATO 

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 

CRAS Centro de Saúde Ernestina Francisca  Centenário Padre Preussler  Ginasião 

TOTALIZAÇÃO  

Urna 01 Urna 02 Urna 03 Urna 04 Urna 05 Urna 06 Urna 07 Urna 08 Urna 09 Urna 10 Urna 11 Urna 12 Urna 13 

12 Marisete Marques Vieira 7 15 15 19 20 20 18 24 100 39 39 24 17 357 

13 Rejane Marceli Duarte Lobo   1 17 29 5 9 23 18 15 15 15 16 13 176 

14 Rene Domeraski 2   10 18 26 18 15 10 13 14 9 19 20 174 

 Votos Brancos:     1   1   1 2           5 

 Votos Nulos: 1 2   1 1 2 1 1     1 1   11 

                
 

 TOTAL DE VOTOS VÁLIDOS 2912 

 TOTAL DE VOTOS 2928 

                 
 Escrutinador 1: Cláudia Barbosa de Oliveira          

 
                

 
 Escrutinador 2: Leonardo Silveira Farias da Silva          

 
                

 
 Escrutinador 3: Luciane Espindola Nunes          

 

 

  



Resultado 

Marisete Marques Vieira 357 

Débora Maria Penteado Saratt 312 

Elisabete de Oliveira Marian 299 

Luciano de Moura Panegalli 273 

Antonio César Marques de Mattos 249 

Fábio Roberto Borba do Prado 243 

Edelmira Borck Monroe 234 

Dalva Dutra de Oliveira 186 

Rejane Marceli Duarte Lobo 176 

Rene Domeraski 174 

Cáthia Cilene Mazzanti Barroso 170 

Maria Iara Gonçalves da Silva 95 

Ambrósio Carlos Lopes 87 

Drazieli Oliveira Sodré 57 

 


